Pos Dorsal
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3144
273
166
549
2969
2695
2235
2951
3090
2261
3087
1821
1051
1007
3542
2048
591
968

Nombre

Daniel
Jorge

Angel

Laura
Dario

Sonia

Luis Patrcio
Luis

Sandra
Alvaro
Alicia

Jose Javier
Carla
Manuel-santiago
Maria Jesus
Fernando
Victoriano

Carmen

VIl 10K BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA 2023

Apellidos
Ortega Baleirén
Pié Abad

Ruata Martin
Cortés Hualde
Ruata Caro
Iralde Rueda
Cuando Tintin
Romeo Carnicero
Milldn Romeo

De Miguel Mainar
Sola Aguilera
Martin Martinez
Berdiel Escuin
Barrios Montes
Martinez Subias
Senante Romero
Acero Lopez

Bagues Alarcon

MARCHA
Clasificacion General

Categoria

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

Pos Categ T. Oficial

OOV Ul AN WO WUNRM-2 " WN -

00:52:03
00:53:12
00:57:56
00:57:56
00:57:57
00:57:57
01:00:41
01:01:01
01:03:19
01:03:35
01:04:21
01:04:46
01:11:47
01:11:48
01:15:30

Club

ATLETISMO INTEC-ZOITI
INTEC ZOITI
ATLETISMO INTEC ZOIT!
ATLETISMO INTEC ZOIT!
ATLETISMO INTEC ZOIT!
HINACO MONZON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
INDEPENDIENTE
HINACO MONZON
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE



